• Vector Network Analyzer
Measurements
• Research & Development
• Laboratory Use
Si lverLine®-VNA is  a  precis ion test  cable with
excel lent  loss ,  VSWR and phase/flexure s tabi l i ty.
Protected by a  torque and crush res is tant  armor,
Si lverLine®-VNA test  cables  exhibit  extraordinary

stresses from manufacturing after which the cable will “settle” and maintain the values stated.
Silverline-VNA:Silverline 041594  12/17/2013  9:12 AM  Page 3
Ordering Information
SLSVXX-XXXXXX-XX.XXX
F = Feet, M = Meters
SilverLine, Steel Armor, VNA Style
Cable is pulled off center 10” in both directions
Typical VSWR to 40 (GHz)
VS
W
R
 (x
:1
)
Feet: 0.5ft increments
Meters: 0.25m increments
Min length: 1.5ft (0.5 meters)
*Lengths longer than 6ft (2m) will have an extruded TPR outer
jacket replacing the PET weave for improved durability.
35M  = 3.5mm male (26.5 GHz)
35F  = 3.5mm female (26.5 GHz)
3RF   = 3.5mm ruggedized female (26.5 GHz)
KM    = 2.92mm male (40 GHz)
KF     = 2.92mm female (40 GHz)
KRF   = 2.92mm ruggedized female (40 GHz)
24M  = 2.4mm male (40 GHz)
24F   = 2.4mm female (40 GHz)
2RF   = 2.4mm ruggedized female (40GHz )
Maximum Frequency
26 = 26.5 GHz
40 = 40 GHz
First Connector
Second Connector
40 GHz Flex Test (one full cycle)
1.8
1.7
1.6
1.5
1.4
1.3
1.2
1.1
1
0.5 4.0 8.0 12 16 20 24 28 32 4036
Silverline-VNA:Silverline 041594  12/17/2013  9:12 AM  Page 4
World Headquarters: 358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492 • Tel: 203-949-8400, 1-800-867-2629 • Fax: 203-949-8423
International Sales: 4 School Brae, Dysart, Kirkcaldy, Fife, Scotland KY1 2XB UK • Tel: +44(0)1592655428
China Sales: No. 318 Yuan Shan Road, Shanghai 201108 China • Tel: 86-21-51761234 • Fax: 86-21-64424098
SL-VNA 10/13© 2013, Times Microwave Systems, Wallingford, CT 06492
About Times Microwave Systems
Times Microwave Systems, was founded in 1948 as the Times Wire and Cable Company. Today,
the company specializes in the design and manufacture of high performance flexible, semi-
flexible and semi-rigid coaxial cable, connectors and cable assemblies. With over 60 years of
leadership in the design, development, and manufacture of coaxial products for defense
microwave systems, Times Microwave Systems is the acknowledged leader, offering high tech
solutions for today’s most demanding applications.
Cable assemblies from Times Microwave Systems are used as interconnects for microwave
transmitters, receivers, and antennas on airframes, missiles, ships, satellites, and ground based
communications systems, and as leads for test and instrumentation applications.
As a highly specialized and technically focused company, Times Microwave Systems has been
able to continually meet the challenges of specialty engineered transmission lines for both the
military and commercial applications, drawing upon our:
• Thousands of unique cable and connector designs
• Exceptional RF and microwave design capability
• Precise material and process controls
• Unique in-house testing capabilities including RF shielding/leakage, vibration,
moisture/vapor sealing, phase noise and flammability
• Years of MIL-T-81490, MIL-C-87104, and MIL-PRF-39012 experience
• ISO 9001 Certification
In 2010, Times Microwave Systems introduced its Times-Protect™ line of lightning and surge
protection solutions to address the challenging needs of wireless systems in the 21st century.